Annex P

COMPUTATION OF FINAL INDIVIDUAL RATING FOR ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

Name of Administrative Staff:

Ulderico B. Alviola

Particulars Numerical Percentage Weight Equivalent
(1) Rating (2) 70% Numerical Rating
(3) (2x3)
1. Numerical Rating per IPCR 492 _ x70% 3444
2. Supervisor/Head‘s assessment
of his contribution towards 4.88 x 30% 1.464
attainment of office
accomplishments
TOTAL NUMERICAL RATING 4.908
TOTAL NUMERICAL RATING: 4.90
Add: Additional Approved Points, if any:
TOTAL NUMERICAL RATING: 4.90
ADJECTIVAL RATING: QOutstanding
Prepared by: Reviewed by:

ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA
Administrative Officer IV

1)

FRANCISCO 6-GABUNADA, JR.
Executive Officer

Approved:

EDGARPO E.TULIN
&  President




Visayas State University
DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCE
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE COMMITMENT & REVIEW (IPCR)
|, ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA, a faculty of the Department of Development Communication, committed to deliver and agreed to be rated on the
attainment of the following accomplishments in accordance with the indicated measures for the period of JANUARY TO JUNE 2018.

APPROVED:

/—/ﬁxgg“’

ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA FRANCISCO NADA, JR.

Executive Officer

Ratee
ACCOMPLISH |
MEOs & PAPs SUCCESS INDICATORS | TASKS ASSIGNED | TARGETS | MENTS RATING REMARKS
(%
> o
z| 5 |£| 8
® | B 2
MFO No. S E|E| 2
OVPI MFO 1: Advanced Education
1 Graduate Degree Total Full-time Teaching
Program Equivalent (FTE)
Management
OVPI MFO 2: Higher Education Services
2 Curricular Program  |Total Full-time Teaching |TAUGHT DevC 151 18.25 14.60 ' 5.0| 50 | 40|47
Management Equivalent (FTE) AND HE IN MEDIA
Services INFORMATION
LITERACY FOR
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL




Pi8a. Number of students
advised

On thesis/ field practice

As Adviser & SRC
Member

5.00

12.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

Pl 8b. Number of Student
organizations Advised/
Assisted

Student organizations
advised

Student organizations
assisted on student
related activities

DORM, UISB

1.00

2.00

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.7

Pl 9. Number of
instructional materials
developed

Revised syllabi

DevC 151

1.00

4.00

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.7

Revised Powerpoint lect.
presentation (per
course)

DevC 155

1.00

2.00

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.7

Total Rating for Instruction

Average Rating for Instruction

OVPI MFO 3: Research

Services

3 Research Services

PI 2. Number of research
outputs presentad in
regional/national/ int'l
fora/conferences

In institutional
fora/conferences

AMIC, PACE, ADCEP,

1.00

4.00

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.7




|P1.3. Number of research

projects conducted and/or

{completed on schedule

OVPI MFO 4: Extension Services

4 Extension Services [Pl 1. Number of person- |To serve as resource 50.00 100.00 50| 5.0 | 501 5.0
days trained weighted by |person/paper
length of training presenter in
trainings/seminar-
workshops
Pl 3. Number of
beneficiaries served
| Groups SUCs/Govt. Agencies 1.00 1.00 1 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0] 5.0
Individuals Info officers/faculty 20.00 250.00 50| 50 |5.0] 5.0
PI 4. Number of extension |To spearhead in the 1.00 1.00 50| 50 |50] 50
projects conducted and/or|conduct of at least
completed on schedule  jone extension
activity/project
Pl 7. Amount of extension |With CHED-COD 1,330,000.00f 50| 5.0 | 5.0] 5.0
money generated from
external funding
OVPI MFO 5: Support to Organizations
5 {P1 1. Number of seminars/
trainings/conventions/
workshops coordinated
for entire university
OVPI MFO 6: General Administration and Support
Zero percent complaint  |Good rapport to 0.00 50| 50 |50] 5.0

from clients served

clients




NEW
INITIATIVES/BEST
PRACTICES

| 5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

SIGNED THE MOA
AND RECEIVED THE
MONEY FROM THE
2ND CHED-COD
FUNDS TO
IMPLEMENT THE

|NATIONAL

UBALVIOLA

800,000.00

1,330,000.00 }

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

REACCREDITED WITH
THE BSDC PROGRAM
AS AACCUP LEVEL 3
PHASE 2

NATIONAL

UBALVIOLA

1.00

1.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

ACCREDITED BY CHED
AS RCAT COPC
COMPLIANT

REGIONAL

UBALVIOLA

1.00

1.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

ORGANIZED AND
HOSTED THE 2018
RTSPC CONFERENCE

REGIONAL

UBALVIOLA

1.00

1.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

DESIGNATED AS
CHAIRPERSON &
EMCEE IN
UNIVERSITY
STANDING

INSTITUTIONAL

UBALVIOLA

30.00

50.00

5.0

5.0

5.8

5.0

CONDUCTED OUR
TEAM BUILDING
ACTIVITY WITH
OBEDIZED SYLLABI AS
QUTPUTS

DEPARTMENTAL

UBALVIOLA

1.00

1.00

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0




) sl 746H

17/ ( {
STRENGTHENED NATIONAL, REGIONAL UBALVIOLA 10.00 20.00 501 50 | 501 50
LINKAGES WITH UPLB
CDC & SUCS
OFFERING DEVCOM
Total Rating for Administration
Average Rating for Admin
| 98.33
Total Over-all Rating 4.92
Adjectival Rating OUTSTANDING
Average Rating (Total Over-all 98.33| Comments and Recommendations for Development Purpose
Additional points: Usually maintains a competent and professional demeanor in
Punctuality dealing with clients and the pubilic.
Approved additional points
FINAL RATING 4.92
ADJECTIVAL RATING
Evaluated/Rated By: Calibrated by Approved:
FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR. FRANCISCO UNADA, JR. DG DO E. TULIN
Executive Officer Executive Officer re5|dent

Date:

Date:

Date:




Annex O

Instrument for Performance Effectiveness of Administrative Staff

Rating Period: January to June 2018
Name of Staff: Ulderico B. Alviola Position: Administrative Officer

Instruction to supervisor: Please evaluate the effectiveness of your subordinate in
contributing towards attainment of the calibrated targets of your
department/office/center/college/campus using the scale below. Encircle your rating.

Scale |Descriptive Rating Qualitative Description
The performance almost always exceeds the job requirements.
5 Outstanding | The staff delivers outputs which always results to best practice
of the unit. He is an exceptional role model
4 Very The performance meets and often exceeds the job
Satisfactory requirements
3 Satisfactory The performance meets job requirements
2 Fair The .performance needs some development to meet job
requirements.
1 Poor The staff fails to meet job requirements

A. Commitment (both for subordinates and supervisors) Scale

1. Demonstrates sensitivity to client’s needs and makes the latter’s
experience in transacting business with the office fulfilling and rewarding.

2. Makes self-available to clients even beyond official time

3 Submits urgent non-routine reports required by higher offices/agencies

such as CHED, DBM, CSC, DOST, NEDA, PASUC and similar regulatory 41312
agencies within specified time by rendering overtime work even without
overtime pay

4. Accepts all assigned tasks as his/her share of the office targets and 4132

delivers outputs within the prescribed time.

H
w
N

5. Commits himself/herself to help attain the targets of his/her office by
assisting co- employees who fail to perform all assigned tasks

6. Regularly reports to work on time, logs in upon arrival, secures passstip |5 {8 |3 |2
when going out on personal matters and logs out upon departure from
work.

7. Keeps accurate records of her work which is easily retrievable when 5 312
needed.

8. Suggests new ways to further improve her work and the services of the 413|2
office to its clients

9 Accepts additional tasks assigned by the head or by higher officesevenif |5 14 |3 |2




the assignment is not related to his position but critical towards the
attainment of the functions of the university

10. Maximizes office hours during lean periods by performing non-routine
functions the outputs of which results as a best practice that further 5 3121l
increase effectiveness of the office or satisfaction of clientele
11. Accepts objective criticisms and opens to suggestions and innovations for E 31211
improvement of his work accomplishment
12. Willing to be trained and developed 5 3121
Total Score 60
B. Leadership & Management (For supervisors only to be rated by higher Scale
o C
supervisor)
1. Demonstrates mastery and expertise in all areas of work to gain trust, 3|2
espect and confidence from subordinates and that of higher superiors
2. Visionary and creative to draw strategic and specific plans and targets of
the office/department aligned to that of the overall plans of the E 3132
university.
3. Innovates for the purpose of improving efficiency and effectiveness of
the operational processes and functions of the department/office for g 312
further satisfaction of clients.
4. Accepts accountability for the overall performance and in delivering the é 3o
output required of his/her unit.
5. Demonstrates, teaches, monitors, coaches and motivates subordinates
for their improved efficiency and effectiveness in accomplishing their E 3o
assigned tasks needed for the attainment of the calibrated targets of the
unit
Total Score 83
Average Score 4.88

Overall recommendation

=N\

FRANCI BUNADA, IR.

Executive Assistant

S]




— o~ “Exhibit G”
PERFORMANCE MONITORING & COACHING JOURNAL
- Q
1st U
2d | A
R
3rd T
E
., 4th | o
Name of Office: Information Office
Head of Office: ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA
Number of Personnel: 2
Activi MECHANISM
Moni:::zln Meeting Memo Others (Pls. Remarks
& One-on-One Group specify)
Monitoring i
(s
Coaching
Offe potrats | At 19, 201¢
and - Vi

Note: Please indicate the date in the appropriate box when the monitoring was conducted..

)

FRANCISCO G. GA DA, JR.
Immediate Supervisor

Noted by:

EDGARDO E. TULIN

Enext Higher Supervisor

S~

—



Exhibit I
PERFORMANCE MONITORING FORM
Name of Employee: ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA
Task Task Description Expected Output Date Expected Date | Actual Date Qualityof |  Over-all Remarks/
No. Assigned | to Accoraplish | Accomplished Output* | assessment of | Recommendat
| output™* ion
|
|
1 Edit and publish news Number of January December . ] P
articles for the Obelisk articles edited 2018 2018 Imrnasive | VM?? 7 e
(print newsletter version). | and published in ;
the Obelisk (print !
newsletter |
| version)
2 | Edit and publish news - Number of January December . ;1
articles for the Obelisk | articles edited 2018 2018 /"‘1”‘“‘“’" \ V"?/ Bl
(online newsletter - and published in
version).  the Obelisk
| (onlinenewsletter
| version) i
3 | Make statements, ' Number of January December SRR Y Skt
messages and public | statements, 2018 2018 . / | “7
service announcements on | messages and |
behalf of the VSU ' public
President. announcements
| made
4 | Manage the the Day-to- | Number of staff | January December - v <
Day operations of the ' being managed 2018 2018 ! 7 7 b ] 4,
Information Office. - and their
| respective

| accomplishments




Produce videos and Number of videos | January December - : :
multimedia materials for | and multimedia | 2018 2018 / prrave vf;v MMj
the Office of the materials ‘
President. produced. |
Design and produce Number of Janu December B =
tarpa%llins, leaflets, tarpaulins, 201 831')’ 2018 /Wow( V“‘Z’ MM?
posters and other leaflets, posters
communication materials | and other
for the Office of the communication
President. materials
produced !
Plan, prepare and deliver | Number of January December . 1
lessons and instructional | students who 2018 2018 /mﬂ‘/m”'" ‘ W"‘a MM
materials that facilitate accomplished the |
active learning for DevC | requirements of
140 (Communication and | the subjects
Culture), DevC 136 i
(Publications Writing and |
Editing), DevC 147 ‘)
(Advanced Development l
Writing) and DevC 125 i
(Introducton to Media '
Writing). |
Advise undergraduate Number of August December = | vfndfr
theses. students advised | 20 1g 8 2018 W { % s J
with approved |
thesis outlines ‘
Engage in research and Number of January December = l ;
extension projects research projects | 2018 2018 h 0 3 V’U M‘?‘ny
initiated by the accomplished I
Department of ;'
Development ;

Commurication




10 | Advise and manage a Number of January December
student dormitory, the student occupants | 2018 2018
Mabolo Men’s Home being managed

11 | Advise the University Number of January December
Interdorm Student Body | activities (i.e. 2018 2018

(UISB).

meetings, events,
and general
assemblies,
among others)
conducted

* Either Very Impressive, Impressive, Needs Improvement, Poor, Very Poor
** Outstanding, Very Satisfactory, Satisfactory, Unsatisfactory, Poor

Prepared by:

VSU Executive Officer




Exhibit L

EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Name of Employee: ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA
Performance Rating: January-June 2018

Aim:  Otierd &‘717 ae_0IC 7 7,17'@.

Proposed Interventions to Improve Performance: fmmy !ﬁy n 7;-6 oz ﬁr’a, Lo

Date: M 17,208 Target Date: M 17 2!8
First Step:  Jot sbott m whid he lenve  abond M0 M .

LA

45,\44 . whi AmAuj_zm«A//ﬁe—s ard mude anvetred.

Result: J;’nﬂ MM u\gm# ard  came ,,?4 un i q%j

m rﬂE(,W ard Wé/ﬂsﬁf

-

Date: W /‘i 20/ § Target Date: M /1 20/8

Next Step:  Pwvwhr and MW ~ M o and
;f"";ﬁf”"”‘“’ 'Z MWM /mwé/vﬁ‘%r MW

Outcome: &‘ﬁﬁ Aae 44‘7«4.7“1( weld B ;}}é P %@M

Final Step/Recommendation:

Cndinne mvﬂw)ﬁ"f/lﬁ

~

Prepared by:

FRANCISCO UNADA, JR.
Unit Head

ame of Ratee Faculty/Staff



