#### **COMPUTATION OF FINAL INDIVIDUAL RATING FOR ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF**

Name of Administrative Staff:

**Ulderico B. Alviola** 

Particulars (1)	Numerical Rating (2)	Percentage Weight 70% (3)	Equivalent Numerical Rating (2x3)
Numerical Rating per IPCR	4.92	x 70%	3.444
Supervisor/Head's assessment     of his contribution towards     attainment of office     accomplishments	4.88	x 30%	1.464
	TOTAL NU	4.908	

**TOTAL NUMERICAL RATING:** 

4.90

Add: Additional Approved Points, if any: TOTAL NUMERICAL RATING:

4.90

ADJECTIVAL RATING:

Outstanding

Prepared by:

Reviewed by:

ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA Administrative Officer IV

FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR.

**Executive Officer** 

Approved:

EDGARDO E.TULII

President

C41/2400 M7/18

#### Visayas State University

# DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND FOOD SCIENCE

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

#### INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE COMMITMENT & REVIEW (IPCR)

I, ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA, a faculty of the Department of Development Communication, committed to deliver and agreed to be rated on the attainment of the following accomplishments in accordance with the indicated measures for the period of JANUARY TO JUNE 2018.

ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA

Ratee

APPROVED:

FRANCISCO GL GABUNADA, JR

**Executive Officer** 

a galanting floor annu parada i europe granten de de	MFOs & PAPs	SUCCESS INDICATORS	TASKS ASSIGNED	TARGETS	ACCOMPLISH MENTS		RAT	ING		REMARKS
MFO No.						Quality	Efficiency	Timeliness	Average	
OVPI N	1FO 1: Advanced	d Education								
1	Graduate Degree Program Management	Total Full-time Teaching Equivalent (FTE)								
OVPI N	1FO 2: Higher Ed	lucation Services								
2	Curricular Program Management Services	Total Full-time Teaching Equivalent (FTE)	TAUGHT DevC 151 AND HE IN MEDIA INFORMATION LITERACY FOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	18.25	14.60	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.7	

г		Digo Nemala a of students			-	1		Т		
		PI8a. Number of students								
		advised	A A	- F 00	42.00			50		
		On thesis/ field practice	As Adviser & SRC Member	5.00	12.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		PI 8b. Number of Student organizations Advised/ Assisted								
		Student organizations advised								
		Student organizations assisted on student related activities	DORM, UISB	1.00	2.00	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.7	
,		PI 9. Number of instructional materials developed								
		Revised syllabí	DevC 151	1.00	4.00	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.7	
		Revised Powerpoint lect. presentation (per course)	DevC 155	1.00	2.00	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.7	
Total Ratin	g for Instruction	Annual Providence of Providenc	de tarante commence de la commence d	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY PARTY.	handanistanis kanadalaskananas timoriklandaska					And the state of t
	ating for Instruction			V	Ministrative Management and American		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			
by posterioranie management	IFO 3: Research	Services	The second secon							
3	Research Services	PI 2. Number of research outputs presented in regional/national/int <sup>1</sup> fora/conferences								
		In institutional fora/conferences	AMIC, PACE, ADCEP,	1.00	4.00	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.7	
-		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER, THE OWNER OWNER, THE OWNER,	O MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH		Annual Section Sections	Personal State of the Party of	Company Compan

					,					
		PI 3. Number of research								
		projects conducted and/or								
		completed on schedule								
OVPI M	IFO 4: Extension	services								
4	Extension Services	PI 1. Number of person-	To serve as resource	50.00	100.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		days trained weighted by	person/paper							
		length of training	presenter in							
			trainings/seminar-							
			workshops							
		PI 3. Number of		***						
		beneficiaries served	:							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Groups	SUCs/Govt. Agencies	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		Individuals	Info officers/faculty	20.00	250.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		PI 4. Number of extension	To spearhead in the	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		projects conducted and/or	conduct of at least							
		completed on schedule	one extension							
			activity/project							
		PI 7. Amount of extension	With CHED-COD		1,330,000.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		money generated from								
		external funding								
OVPI N	IFO 5: Support	to Organizations								
5		PI 1. Number of seminars/								
		trainings/conventions/								
		workshops coordinated								
		for entire university								
	OVPI MFO 6: G	i eneral Administrat	ion and Support	t						
		Zero percent complaint	Good rapport to	0.00		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
		from clients served	clients							
L	L	J	l	L	J				L	

>

NEW INITIATIVES/BEST PRACTICES			British British		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
SIGNED THE MOA AND RECEIVED THE MONEY FROM THE 2ND CHED-COD FUNDS TO IMPLEMENT THE	NATIONAL	UBALVIOLA	800,000.00	1,330,000.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
REACCREDITED WITH THE BSDC PROGRAM AS AACCUP LEVEL 3 PHASE 2	NATIONAL	UBALVIOLA	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
ACCREDITED BY CHED AS ROAT COPC COMPLIANT	REGIONAL	UBALVIOLA	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
ORGANIZED AND HOSTED THE 2018 RTSPC CONFERENCE	REGIONAL	UBALVIOLA	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
DESIGNATED AS CHAIRPERSON & EMCEE IN UNIVERSITY STANDING	INSTITUTIONAL	UBALVIOLA	30.00	50.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
CONDUCTED OUR TEAM BUILDING ACTIVITY WITH OBEDIZED SYLLABI AS OUTPUTS	DEPARTMENTAL	UBALVIOLA	1.00	1.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	

 $\sigma_{\mathbf{k}}$ 

	STRENGTHENED LINKAGES WITH UPLB CDC & SUCS OFFERING DEVCOM	NATIONAL, REGIONAL	UBALVIOLA	10.00	20.00	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	
Total Ra	ting for Administration									
Average	Rating for Admin	Association and the second sec								
			орголог шиницибали орголог зароду, бремеринан и изглеробранного обы выпор билого болого	A Maria and a supplementation of the supplementation of the		-	98.	33		
Total Ov	er-all Rating									
Adjectiv	al Rating						UTSTA	NDIN	G	
Average	Rating (Total Over-all			98.33	Comments ar	nd Rec	ommei	ndatio	ns for	Development Purpose
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	nal points:	Protective and American Security Securi			Usually maintai	ns a c	ompete	nt and	profe	essional demeanor in
Punc	ctuality				dealing with clie	ents ar	nd the p	oublic.		
Appi	roved additional points									
FINAL R	ATING			4.92						
ADJECTI	VAL RATING			0				-		
Evaluated/Rated By: Calibrated by: Approved:										

5
FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR.
Executive Officer
Date:

FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR. Executive Officer
Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_

EDGARDO E. TULIN President

Date:

#### Annex O

#### **Instrument for Performance Effectiveness of Administrative Staff**

Rating Period: January to June 2018

Name of Staff: <u>Ulderico B. Alviola</u> Position: <u>Administrative Officer</u>

Instruction to supervisor: Please evaluate the effectiveness of your subordinate in contributing towards attainment of the calibrated targets of your department/office/center/college/campus using the scale below. Encircle your rating.

Scale	Descriptive Rating	Qualitative Description
5	Outstanding	The performance almost always exceeds the job requirements. The staff delivers outputs which always results to best practice of the unit. He is an exceptional role model
4	Very Satisfactory	The performance meets and often exceeds the job requirements
3	Satisfactory	The performance meets job requirements
2	Fair	The performance needs some development to meet job requirements.
1	Poor	The staff fails to meet job requirements

	The star rails to meet job requirements					
A.	Commitment (both for subordinates and supervisors)		S	Scale	9	
1.	Demonstrates sensitivity to client's needs and makes the latter's experience in transacting business with the office fulfilling and rewarding.	673	4	3	2	1
2.	Makes self-available to clients even beyond official time	C.	4	3	2	1
3	3 Submits urgent non-routine reports required by higher offices/agencies such as CHED, DBM, CSC, DOST, NEDA, PASUC and similar regulatory agencies within specified time by rendering overtime work even without overtime pay					1
4.	Accepts all assigned tasks as his/her share of the office targets and delivers outputs within the prescribed time.	(64)	4	3	2	1
5.	Commits himself/herself to help attain the targets of his/her office by assisting co- employees who fail to perform all assigned tasks	Terri	4	3	2	1
6.			A	3	2	1
7.	Keeps accurate records of her work which is easily retrievable when needed.	5		3	2	1
8.	Suggests new ways to further improve her work and the services of the office to its clients	TEN T	4	3	2	1
9	Accepts additional tasks assigned by the head or by higher offices even if	製が月間	4	3	2	1

				,		
	the assignment is not related to his position but critical towards the attainment of the functions of the university					
10.	Maximizes office hours during lean periods by performing non-routine functions the outputs of which results as a best practice that further increase effectiveness of the office or satisfaction of clientele	5	4	3	2	1
11.	Accepts objective criticisms and opens to suggestions and innovations for improvement of his work accomplishment	5	4	3	2	1
12.	Willing to be trained and developed	5	4	3	2	1
	Total Score			60		
	B. Leadership & Management (For supervisors only to be rated by higher supervisor)					
1.	Demonstrates mastery and expertise in all areas of work to gain trust, respect and confidence from subordinates and that of higher superiors	5	4	3	2	1
2.	Visionary and creative to draw strategic and specific plans and targets of the office/department aligned to that of the overall plans of the university.	5	4	3	2	1
3.	Innovates for the purpose of improving efficiency and effectiveness of the operational processes and functions of the department/office for further satisfaction of clients.	5	4	3	2	1
4.	Accepts accountability for the overall performance and in delivering the output required of his/her unit.	5	4	3	2	1
5.	Demonstrates, teaches, monitors, coaches and motivates subordinates for their improved efficiency and effectiveness in accomplishing their assigned tasks needed for the attainment of the calibrated targets of the unit	5	4	3	2	1
	Total Score			83		
	Average Score			4.88	3	

Overall recommendation		
Overall recommendation	•	

FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR.

**Executive Assistant** 

## **PERFORMANCE MONITORING & COACHING JOURNAL**

 4-4	Q
1st	U
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Α
 	R
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Т
 	E
4th	R

Name of Office: Information Office

Head of Office: <u>ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA</u>

Number of Personnel:  $\underline{2}$ 

Activity					
	Mee	ting	Memo	Others (Pls.	Remarks
Monitoring	One-on-One	Group		specify)	
Monitoring Operation Thice	April 17,2018				
Coaching					
Office protocols and set-up	April 19, 2018				
Ť					

Note: Please indicate the date in the appropriate box when the monitoring was conducted.

Conducted by:

FRANCISCO G. GABUNADA, JR.

**Immediate Supervisor** 

Noted by:

EDGARDO E. TULIN

Next Higher Supervisor

# Exhibit I

## PERFORMANCE MONITORING FORM

Name of Employee: ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA

Task No.	Task Description	Expected Output	Date Assigned	Expected Date to Accomplish	Actual Date Accomplished	Quality of Output*	Over-all assessment of output**	Remarks/ Recommendat ion
1	Edit and publish news articles for the Obelisk (print newsletter version).	Number of articles edited and published in the Obelisk (print newsletter version)	January 2018	December 2018		Imprusive	Very Sutisfacting	
2	Edit and publish news articles for the Obelisk (online newsletter version).	Number of articles edited and published in the Obelisk (onlinenewsletter version)	January 2018	December 2018		Impressive	Very Satisfactor	ÿ
3	Make statements, messages and public service announcements on behalf of the VSU President.	Number of statements, messages and public announcements made	January 2018	December 2018		Impressive	Very Satisfactory	
4	Manage the the Day-to- Day operations of the Information Office.	Number of staff being managed and their respective accomplishments	January 2018	December 2018		Impressive	Very Esti Sports	ץ

5	Produce videos and multimedia materials for the Office of the President.	Number of videos and multimedia materials produced.	January 2018	December 2018	Ingressive	Very Extisfactory
6	Design and produce tarpaulins, leaflets, posters and other communication materials for the Office of the President.	Number of tarpaulins, leaflets, posters and other communication materials produced	January 2018	December 2018	Ingressive	Very Satisfactory
7	Plan, prepare and deliver lessons and instructional materials that facilitate active learning for DevC 140 (Communication and Culture), DevC 136 (Publications Writing and Editing), DevC 147 (Advanced Development Writing) and DevC 125 (Introducton to Media Writing).	Number of students who accomplished the requirements of the subjects	January 2018	December 2018	Implessive	Very Settsfactors
8	Advise undergraduate theses.	Number of students advised with approved thesis outlines	August 2018	December 2018	progressive	Very Satisfactory
9	Engage in research and extension projects initiated by the Department of Development Communication	Number of research projects accomplished	January 2018	December 2018	Imgressive	Very Satisfactory

10	Advise and manage a student dormitory, the Mabolo Men's Home	Number of student occupants being managed	January 2018	December 2018		
11	Advise the University Interdorm Student Body (UISB).	Number of activities (i.e. meetings, events, and general assemblies, among others) conducted	January 2018	December 2018		

<sup>\*</sup> Either Very Impressive, Impressive, Needs Improvement, Poor, Very Poor \*\* Outstanding, Very Satisfactory, Satisfactory, Unsatisfactory, Poor

Prepared by:

PROF. FRANCISCO GABUNADA, JR.
VSU Executive Officer

## EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

ULDERICO B. ALVIOLA
Name of Ratee Faculty/Staff